
15s

ON OFF

FILTER TAPS RECOMMENDED

BEFORE STARTING / AVANT DE COMMENCER / VOR DEM START / PRIMA DI INIZIARE / VOORDAT U BEGINT MET

T
°C

MAX
60
45

80

bar
P

1
1

MAX
5

3

MIN

ARCHIE Bathroom mixers and accessories
Mélangeurs pour bain et accessoires
Armaturen für Bad und accessoires
Miscelatori per bagno e accessori

Pag. 1 - 2 Pag. 3 - 4

Pag. 5 - 6 Pag. 9 - 10

Pag. 11 - 12

Pag. 8Pag. 7

Pag. 13 - 14



W
AS

HB
AS

IN
-B

ID
ET

 M
IX

ER
S

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

125

ø55
ø40

20°

ø21

ø8

Ch 12

G3/8”

70

16
5

39
0 50 M

ax

145

ø55

50

ø40

40°

ø21

ø8

Ch 12

G3/8”

25
5

34
0

39
0

M
ax

145

ø55

60

ø40
40°

ø21

ø8

Ch 12

G3/8”

16
2

24
5

41
5

M
ax

120

ø55
ø40

40°

ø21

ø8

Ch 12

G3/8”

65

16
5

39
0 50 M

ax

28
7

40
M

ax

ø8

ø22

ø43

ø50

44
0

150

20
5

56

G3/8”

Ch 12

19°

4 4

3

2 x Ø

2
H

C

1

C

H

1

12

AR003 AR003M AR003H AR018AR004

1



M
AI

NT
EN

AN
CE

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

5

12

3

4

5

12345

ON OFF

19

MAX TIGHTENING
TORQUE

10-12 Nm

2

29 26



Min 50
Max 80 180

ø20

ø42

ø7

ø70

ø70

110

G1/2” G1/2”

200

63

92

H C

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N
M

AI
NT

EN
AN

CE

AR005

3

CO
NC

EA
LE

D 
W

AS
HB

AS
IN

 M
IX

ER

30

MAX TIGHTENING
TORQUE

10-12 Nm

1 2
3 4

5
6

7



IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N
M

AI
NT

EN
AN

CE

AR005D

G1/2”
65

80

G
1/

2”

10
0

11
5

G
1/

2”
H C

ø8

ø70

ø20

180

ø70

26

Min 40
Max 70

Min 130

ø43

27

MAX TIGHTENING
TORQUE

10-12 Nm

1

2
3 4 5 6

Min 130Suggested

CO
NC

EA
LE

D 
W

AS
HB

AS
IN

 M
IX

ER

4



IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N
M

AI
NT

EN
AN

CE

AR031

G1/2”
65

80

G
1/

2”

10
0

11
5

G
1/

2”

H C

ø8

ø70

26

Min 40
Max 70

ø43

CO
NC

EA
LE

D 
SH

OW
ER

 M
IX

ER

1

2 3 4
5 6 27

MAX TIGHTENING
TORQUE

10-12 Nm

5



CO
NC

EA
LE

D 
M

IX
ER

 W
IT

H 
DI

VE
RT

ER
IN

ST
AL

LA
TI

O
N

M
AI

NT
EN

AN
CE

AR032

1

2 3
4 5

6

1

2

3

54
6

7

Min 30
Max 55

ø55

ø30

ø46

ø70

G1/2”

G1/2”

G
1/

2”14
9 69

G
1/

2”

H C

30

MAX TIGHTENING
TORQUE

10-12 Nm

23

Ceramic cartridge for diverter

Ceramic cartridge for mixer

6



M
IX

ER
 F

O
R 

BA
TH

TU
B

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

G1/2”

G3/8” G3/8”

G3/8”

92100

ø43

ø50

28

ø52

ø33
ø27

ø24

235

225

120
Max 300

Max 300
Max 300

Suggested
120 120

Max 25

G1/2”

G3/8” G3/8”

G3/8”

92

Max 25

ø43

ø50

ø52

ø33

ø24 220

Max 300
Max 300

Suggested
120 120

AR073 AR075

INLET

OUTLET SPOUTOUTLET HAND SHOWER

7



ø 6

Ad
ju

st
ab

le
(M

ax
 8

70
)

ø 6

ONLY FOR
INSTALLATION
ABOVE TILES

1

2

3

5

5

4

SL
ID

IN
G 

RA
IL

S
IN

ST
AL

LA
TI

O
N

ø18

ø30

ø8

AD
JU

ST
AB

LE
M

ax
 8

60

90
0

ø18

ø30

ø8

AD
JU

ST
AB

LE
M

ax
 8

60

90
0

ø18

ø30

G1/2”

ø52

48

ø8

AD
JU

ST
AB

LE
M

ax
 8

60

90
0

AR307AR309AR306

8



1

2

3

SH
OW

ER
 A

RM
S

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

1

2 3

30

30

ø60

ø21

ø200

G1/2”

400

100

G1/2”

15
52

ø300

G1/2”

15
52

ø300

G1/2”

ø200

544

G1/2”

ø200

544

G1/2”

ø300

544

G1/2”

ø300

544

ø200

ø21

ø60

5

250200

G1/2”

ø21

ø60

300

G1/2”

G1/2”

ø21

ø60

500

G1/2”

G1/2”

AR100AR450

AR106

AR198 AR198

AR199 AR199

AR106

AR100

AR452

AR453

AR454

9



HA
ND

SH
OW

ER
 S

ET
S

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

ø24

ø52

ø32

70

G1/2” 222 ø24

ø52

14,5

ø32

45

ø6
222

1 2

3

1 2 3

4 5 6

7

ø 6

AR440 AR443

10



AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

ARA01 ARA11ARA09

11

147
ø64

92

ø18
ø6

26

26

190

ø12

ø18
ø6

26

26

ø82

435

110

190

ø64

123

ø18
ø6

26

26

1 2
3 4

5

ø6



AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

ARA08ARA04ARA03

ARA07ARA06

12

ø6

1 2 3

ø6

4

4

1 2 3

ø6

1 2 3

4

ø10

60

ø43

ø6

14

ø10

ø19
68,5

155

ø43

ø6

14

ø18

ø43
ø6

14
410

ø10

64

ø43
ø6

14

260

300 ø10

64

ø43
ø6

14

560

600



AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

ARA18 ARA19

13

125

53

ø6

130

300
125

125

53

ø6

ø6

100

100

1

1

2

4

3
ø6

ø6

3

1

3

2

6

4

ø6

ø6

ø6

ø6

5



AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

IN
ST

AL
LA

TI
O

N

ARA20 ARA21

285

70

300

42
230

78

110
ø6

42

215
149

149215

ø6

ø6

1

2

3

ø6

1
ø6

3

1
3 2

4

ø6

ø6

5

14



WATER

CLEANING / NETTOYAGE / REINIGUNG / PULIZIA  /  REINIGING

AISI 316 L

LIQUID
SOAP MICROFIBER

ROUGH
SPONGE

ACID/ABRASIVE
DETERGENT

Hydrochloric acid
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Chlorine water 
Bleaching solution
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